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SIRA NO SINAVI ADI 
SORUMLU 

ÖĞRETMENLER 

SINAV 

TARİHİ 

SINAV 

SAATİ 

1 BİREYSEL SPORLAR – 11 
BEKİR TURHAN 

MÜKREMİN ALPASLAN  

13/09/2022  16:00  

2 BİREYSEL SPORLAR–10 
AYÇA YERLİKAYA 

HAKAN ÜNAL 

13/09/2022  16:00  

3 BİYOLOJİ – 9 / 10 
KUMRU ÜRÜN 

BAHAR TETİK 

13/09/2022  16:00  

4 
TÜRK DİLİ  

VE EDEBİYATI – 11/12 

HÜMEYRA KAYA  

ERHAN SÖĞÜT  

SERAP YAŞAR YILDIRIM 

14/09/2022  16:00  

5 EĞİTSEL OYUNLAR – 9  
BEKİR TURHAN  

İBRAHİM GÖK 

14/09/2022  16:00  

6 FELSEFE – 10  
NECATİ TONGARLAK 

AYŞE DEMİRBAŞ 

14/09/2022  16:00  

7 SPOR UYGULAMALARI – 10  
ZAFER KIBRISHAN KELEŞ 

RASİM ACAR 
15/09/2022  16:00  

8 COĞRAFYA – 9 / 10 
BAYRAM KOÇ 

AYŞE DEMİRBAŞ 

15/09/2022  16:00  



SIRA NO SINAVI ADI 
SORUMLU 

ÖĞRETMENLER 

SINAV 

TARİHİ 

SINAV 

SAATİ 

9 

TÜRK DİLİ  

VE EDEBİYATI – 9 

ERHAN SÖĞÜT 

HÜMEYRA KAYA 

SERAP YAŞAR YILDIRIM 

AYÇA YERLİKAYA 

NECATİ TONGARLAK 

16/09/2022  16:00  

10 MÜZİK – 9 / 10  
ÖZGE VİDİNLİ 

RASİM ACAR 

16/09/2022  16:00  

11 KİMYA – 9 / 10 
BAHAR TETİK 

KUMRU ÜRÜN 

19/09/2022  16:00  

12 MATEMATİK – 9 / 10 
NİZAMETTİN KÜÇÜK 

ABDULLAH KARATAŞ 

19/09/2022  16:00  

13 
SAĞLIK BİLGİSİ VE TRAFİK 

KÜLTÜRÜ – 9  

HALİL KURT 

VEHİBE GÖK 

19/09/2022  16:00  

14 YABANCI DİL – 9 / 10  
BİLGE ASAL 

SÜMEYYE POLAT 

20/09/2022  16:00  

 

15 
GENEL CİMNASTİK – 10  

İBRAHİM GÖK 

VEHİBE GÖK 

20/09/2022  16:00  



SIRA NO SINAVI ADI 
SORUMLU 

ÖĞRETMENLER 

SINAV 

TARİHİ 

 

16 SPOR UYGULAMALARI – 9  
ZAFER KIBRISHAN KELEŞ 

MÜKREMİN ALPASLAN 
21/09/2022  16:00  

17 FİZİK – 9 / 10 
HALİL KURT 

ABDULLAH KARATAŞ 

21/09/2022  16:00  

18 
TÜRK DİLİ  

VE EDEBİYATI – 10 

SERAP YAŞAR YILDIRIM 
HÜMEYRA KAYA  

ERHAN SÖĞÜT 
ÖZGE VİDİNLİ 

22/09/2022  16:00  

19 TAKIM SPORLARI – 9 
RASİM ACAR 
HAKAN ÜNAL 

22/09/2022  16:00  

20 TAKIM SPORLARI – 10 
VEHİBE GÖK 

ZAFER KIBRISHAN KELEŞ 
22/09/2022  16:00  

21 
DİN KÜLTÜRÜ VE AHLAK 

BİLGİSİ – 9/10 

SÜMEYYE POLAT 

BİLGE ASAL 

23/09/2022  16:00  

22 TEMEL SPOR EĞİTİMİ – 9  

NECATİ TONGARLAK 
AYÇA YERLİKAYA 

HAKAN ÜNAL 
İBRAHİM GÖK 

BEKİR TURHAN 
MÜKREMİN ALPASLAN 

23/09/2022    16:00 

23 TARİH – 9 / 10  
BAYRAM KOÇ 

NİZAMETTİN KÜÇÜK 
23/09/2022  16:00  
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